FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

Pro pouziti s
S

Néazev barvy
Primér (d-D)

Material (dlouhy
néazev)

Technicky material

Sitka klice

M12
19
Cerna
M12
Plast

Polyester
19

Technicka specifikace

H
h

Primér (d-D)
S1

S

S

22
115
M12
18.7
19
20.8

Ochranna krytka pro
Sestihranné svorniky,
Srouby a matice Plast
Polyester M12/s=19

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 50

Standardy

Technicky nakres

56661.120.001

950356181988
31162806
8715492864758
Pouze celé baleni



